2022 Hanger Manual
REVISION V10 – FEBRUARY 2022
This is a guide only. Hanger size will vary dependant on style
of garment. Buyer to approve size.
Babywear
Single Tops Hanger
Suitable for T-shirts, shirts, vests and light garments
CODE STCM26W-BAB - 26cm –
ages 0-24Mths
COLOUR &
LOGO
White
AVAILABILITY China
Bangladesh
Sri Lanka
Double Tops Hanger
Suitable for T-shirts, shirts, vests and light garments
CODE SDTCM26W-BAB - 26cm –
ages 0-24Mths
COLOUR &
LOGO
White
AVAILABILITY China
Bangladesh
Sri Lanka
Triple Tops Hanger
Suitable for T-shirts, shirts, vests and light garments
CODE STTCM26W-BAB - 26cm –
ages 0-24Mths
COLOUR &
LOGO
White
AVAILABILITY China
Sri Lanka
Bangladesh
This is a guide only. Hanger size will vary dependant on style
of garment. Buyer to approve size.
Babywear
CODE S5TCM26W-BAB - 26cm –
ages 0-24Mths
COLOUR &
LOGO
White
AVAILABILITY Bangladesh
5pk Tops Hanger
Suitable for T-shirts and light garments
This is a guide only. Hanger size will vary dependant on style
of garment. Buyer to approve size.
Babywear
Frame Hanger
Suitable for Tops and Bottoms Sets
CODE SFCM26W-BAB - 26cm –
ages 0-24Mths
COLOUR &
LOGO
White
AVAILABILITY China
Bangladesh
Sri Lanka
Clip Hanger
Suitable for all bottoms
CODE SBUM22W-BAB - 22cm –
ages 0-24Mths
COLOUR &
LOGO
White
AVAILABILITY China
Bangladesh
Sri Lanka
Trouser Bar Hanger
Suitable Trousers & Jeans
CODE STBM26W-BAB - 26cm – 0-
24Mths
COLOUR &
LOGO
White
AVAILABILITY China (reuse only)
Bangladesh
This is a guide only. Hanger size will vary dependant on style
of garment. Buyer to approve size.
Babywear
Suitable for all swimwear and swimwear sets
CODE SW321W - 21cm - Babywear
SW324W - 24cm - Babywear
COLOUR &
LOGO
White
AVAILABILITY China
Swimwear Hanger
This is a guide only. Hanger size will vary dependant on style
of garment. Buyer to approve size.
Childrenswear
Single Tops Hanger
Suitable for T-shirts, shirts, vests and light garments
CODE STCM26SL-MAT - 26cm –
ages 0-24Mths
STCM30SL-MAT - 30cm –
ages 2-7yrs
STCM36SL-MAT - 36cm –
ages 8-13yrs
STCM41SL-MAT - 41cm –
ages 14+yrs
COLOUR &
LOGO
Silver with Matalan Logo
AVAILABILITY China
Sri Lanka
Bangladesh
UK
Turkey
Double Tops Hanger
Suitable for T-shirts, shirts, vests and light garments
CODE SDTCM26SL-MAT - 26cm –
ages 0-24Mths
SDTCM30SL-MAT - 30cm –
ages 2-7yrs
SDTCM36SL-MAT - 36cm –
ages 8-13yrs
SDTCM41SL-MAT - 41cm –
ages 14+yrs
COLOUR &
LOGO
Silver with Matalan Logo
AVAILABILITY China
Bangladesh
Sri Lanka
This is a guide only. Hanger size will vary dependant on style
of garment. Buyer to approve size.
Childrenswear
Triple Tops Hanger
Suitable for T-shirts, shirts, vests and light garments
CODE STTCM26SL-MAT - 26cm –
ages 0-24Mths
STTCM30SL-MAT - 30cm –
ages 2-7yrs
STTCM36SL-MAT - 36cm –
ages 8-13yrs
STTCM41SL-MAT - 41cm –
ages 14+yrs
COLOUR &
LOGO
Silver with Matalan Logo
AVAILABILITY China (26/30cm only)
Bangladesh
Sri Lanka
4pk Tops Hanger
Suitable for T-shirts and light garments
CODE S4TCM26SL-MAT - 26cm –
ages 0-24Mths
S4TCM30SL-MAT - 30cm –
ages 2-7yrs
COLOUR &
LOGO
Silver with Matalan Logo
AVAILABILITY Bangladesh
This is a guide only. Hanger size will vary dependant on style
of garment. Buyer to approve size.
Childrenswear
5pk Tops Hanger
Suitable for T-shirts and light garments
CODE S5TCM26SL-MAT - 26cm –
ages 0-24Mths
S5TCM30SL-MAT - 30cm
COLOUR &
LOGO
Silver with Matalan Logo
AVAILABILITY Bangladesh
Frame Hanger
Suitable for tops and bottom sets
CODE SFCM26SL-MAT - 26cm –
ages 0-24Mths
SFCM30SL-MAT - 30cm –
ages 2-7yrs
SFCM36SL-MAT - 36cm –
ages 8-13yrs
SFCM41SL-MAT - 41cm –
ages 14+yrs
COLOUR &
LOGO
Silver with Matalan Logo
AVAILABILITY China
Bangladesh
Sri Lanka
Turkey
This is a guide only. Hanger size will vary dependant on style
of garment. Buyer to approve size.
Childrenswear
Double Frame Hanger
Suitable for double tops and bottom sets
CODE SDFCM26SL-MAT - 26cm –
ages 0-24Mths
SDFCM30SL-MAT - 30cm –
ages 2-7yrs
SDFCM36SL-MAT - 36cm –
ages 8-13yrs
SDFCM41SL-MAT - 41cm –
ages 14+yrs
COLOUR &
LOGO
Silver with Matalan Logo
AVAILABILITY China
Bangladesh
Single Clip Hanger
Suitable Trousers, Jeans, Shorts & Joggers
CODE SBUM22SL-MAT - 22cm –
ages 1 1/2-4yrs
SBUM28SL-MAT - 28cm –
ages 5-11yrs
SBUM36SL-MAT – 36cm –
ages 11+ yrs
COLOUR &
LOGO
Silver with Matalan Logo
AVAILABILITY China
Sri Lanka
Bangladesh
Turkey
UK
This is a guide only. Hanger size will vary dependant on style
of garment. Buyer to approve size.
Childrenswear
Trouser Bar Hanger
Suitable for Trouser & Jeans
CODE STBM23SL-MAT - 23cm –
ages 0-6yrs
STBM26SL-MAT - 26cm –
ages 6-13yrs
STBM31SL-MAT - 31cm –
ages 14+ yrs
COLOUR &
LOGO
Silver with Matalan Logo
AVAILABILITY Bangladesh
China (reuse only)
Sri Lanka (reuse only)
Jacket Hanger (standard ends)
Suitable for casual jackets and coats
CODE SJHM38SL-MAT – 38cm –
older kids
COLOUR &
LOGO
Silver with Matalan Logo
AVAILABILITY China
This is a guide only. Hanger size will vary dependant on style
of garment. Buyer to approve size.
Childrenswear
Leggings Hanger
Suitable for Trouser & Jeans
CODE LGD315SL – 15cm
LGD320SL – 20cm –
largest sizes
COLOUR &
LOGO
Silver
AVAILABILITY Bangladesh
Pyjama Hanger
Suitable for wrapped PJ sets (gifting etc)
CODE SWR323SL – 23cm – one
size
COLOUR &
LOGO
Silver with Matalan Logo
AVAILABILITY China
This is a guide only. Hanger size will vary dependant on style
of garment. Buyer to approve size.
Adultswear
Tops Hanger
Suitable for T-shirts, Vests and Shirts
CODE STUM41B-MAT - 41cm
MENS – XS-M
WOMENS Size 6-16, XS-L
STUM47B-MAT - 47cm
MENS – L+
WOMENS - Size 18+, XL+
COLOUR &
LOGO
Black with Matalan Logo
AVAILABILITY China
Sri Lanka
Bangladesh
Turkey
UK
Double Tops Hanger
Suitable for T-shirts, shirts, vests and light garments
CODE SDTCM41B-MAT - 41cm
COLOUR &
LOGO
Black with Matalan Logo
AVAILABILITY China
Bangladesh
This is a guide only. Hanger size will vary dependant on style
of garment. Buyer to approve size.
Adultswear
Knitwear Hanger
Suitable for jumpers, sweatshirts and cardigans.
With rubberised shoulder for additional grip
CODE SKHM41B-MAT - 41cm
MENS – XS-M
WOMENS Size 6-16, XS-L
SKHM46B-MAT - 46cm
MENS – L+
WOMENS - Size 18+, XL+
COLOUR &
LOGO
Black with Matalan Logo
AVAILABILITY China
Bangladesh
Jacket Hanger – Standard end
Suitable casual Jackets & coats
CODE SJHM38B-MAT – 38cm – 6-
8, XS
SJHM42B-MAT – 42cm –
10-14, S-M
SJHM45B-MAT – 45cm –
16+, L+
COLOUR &
LOGO
Black with Matalan Logo
AVAILABILITY China
This is a guide only. Hanger size will vary dependant on style
of garment. Buyer to approve size.
Adultswear
Jacket Hanger - Wide End
Suitable for tailored jackets and coats
CODE SJHWM45B-MAT – 45cm
SJHWM48B-MAT – 48cm
NOTE: For size breaks reference
size and fit of garment style
COLOUR &
LOGO
Black with Matalan Logo
AVAILABILITY China
Frame Hanger
Suitable for Nightwear sets
CODE SFCM41B-MAT
COLOUR &
LOGO
Black with Matalan Logo
AVAILABILITY China
Bangladesh
This is a guide only. Hanger size will vary dependant on style
of garment. Buyer to approve size.
Adultswear
Clip Hanger
Suitable for trousers, jeans, shorts & joggers
CODE SBUM28B-MAT - 28cm
SBUM36B-MAT - 36cm
SBUM40B-MAT - 40cm
The size of hanger needed
depends on the hanging method to
be used (i.e. full waist, half folding
etc)
COLOUR &
LOGO
Black with Matalan Logo
AVAILABILITY China
Sri Lanka
Bangladesh
Turkey
UK
Trouser Bar Hanger
Suitable for formal trousers
CODE STBM31B-MAT - 31cm
STBM36B-MAT - 36cm
COLOUR &
LOGO
Black with Matalan Logo
AVAILABILITY Bangladesh
China (reuse only)
This is a guide only. Hanger size will vary dependant on style
of garment. Buyer to approve size.
Lingerie/Swimwear
Bra/Swimwear Hanger
Suitable for all bras, swimwear and
lingerie/swimwear sets
CODE SW321SL - 21cm -
Childrenswear
SW324SL - 24cm -
Childrenswear
SW327SL - 27cm -
Childrenswear
SW332SL - 32cm -
Childrenswear
SW327B - 27cm – Adults
SW332B - 32cm - Adults
COLOUR Silver (Childrenswear)
Black (Adultswear)
AVAILABLE China
Sri Lanka (32cm black only)
Bangladesh (32cm only)
Brief Hanger
Suitable for single briefs
CODE BRF330B – 30cm – one size
COLOUR Black
AVAILABLE China
Sri Lanka
This is a guide only. Hanger size will vary dependant on style
of garment. Buyer to approve size.
Lingerie/Swimwear
3pk Bra and Brief Hanger
Suitable for all bras
CODE LTH327SL - 27cm –
Childrenswear
LTH327B - 27cm - Adult
COLOUR Silver (Childrenswear)
Black (Adultswear)
AVAILABILITY China
This is a guide only. Hanger size will vary dependant on style
of garment. Buyer to approve size.
Footwear
Toes Up Hanger – Inc Brand Plate
Suitable for formal shoes, court Shoes, slippers and
trainers (toe up display)
CODE FW3162B-BP – 16.2cm
FW3210B-BP – 21cm
FW3280B-BP – 28cm
COLOUR Black
AVAILABLE China
Flip Flop Hanger
Ideal for all flip flops
CODE FFF301B – one size
COLOUR Black
AVAILABLE China
Grip Hanger
Suitable Trousers & Jeans
CODE FWHT3B – one size
COLOUR Black
AVAILABLE China
This is a guide only. Hanger size will vary dependant on style
of garment. Buyer to approve size.
Footwear
Bootclip – Straight grip – Inc Brand Plate
Standard bootclip for most ankle and longer boots
with minimal or no padding or collar/cuff
CODE FWBC3B-BP – one size
COLOUR Black
AVAILABLE China
Bootclip – Wide grip – Inc Brand Plate
Wide bootclip for cuffed or padded boots
CODE FWBC32B-BP – one size
FWBC32SL – one size
COLOUR Black
Silver (Not including Brand
Plate)
AVAILABLE China
Bangladesh
Slipper Hanger
Hanger ideal for lightweight childrens slippers
CODE AH360B – one size
COLOUR Black
AVAILABLE China
This is a guide only. Hanger size will vary dependant on style
of garment. Buyer to approve size.
Accessories
Glove Hanger
For attaching accessories (gloves) to a hook/hanger
by means of a kimble
CODE AH360B – one size -
Adults
AH360SL – one size –
Childrens
AH360W – one size -
Babywear
COLOUR Black (Adults)
Silver (Childrens )
AVAILABLE China
Belt Hanger
Can be used for most belts with a post/prong style
buckle
CODE BHH03B – one size - Adults
COLOUR Black (Adults)
AVAILABLE China
S-hook/Jeans Hook Hanger
Can be used to hang jeans, shorts, cargos from a
belt loop or internal sew in loop – perfect for size on
(half folded) full length hanging
CODE AC32B – one size – Adults
AC32SL – one size –
Childrens
COLOUR Black
Silver
AVAILABLE China
Bangladesh
This is a guide only. Hanger size will vary dependant on style
of garment. Buyer to approve size.
Accessories
Oval Scarf Hanger
CODE SC3225B – 22.5cm width bar
SC3225SL – 22.5cm width bar
COLOUR Black (Adults)
White (Children)
AVAILABLE China
There are three hangers for scarves in the hanger range. Select the right hanger for your
product depending on the width of scarf and the thickness/bulk as well as desired
presentation to the customer
Scarf Hanger
CODE SC29B – 29cm width bar
SC29SL – 29cm width bar
COLOUR Black (Adults)
White (Children)
AVAILABLE China
Round Scarf Hanger
CODE SC70B – 11cm width bar
COLOUR Black (Adults)
AVAILABL
E
China
This is a guide only. Hanger size will vary dependant on style
of garment. Buyer to approve size.
Drop Loops
For hanging transit use only
For hanging garments sold as sets such as double tops, top/bottoms sets etc please use the
branded hanger options available.
Drop Loop - Small
CODE TDL2N – 2cm Drop Loop
TDL2B – 2cm Drop Loop
For use where a shorter drop is
desired
COLOUR Natural
Black
AVAILABILITY China
Sri Lanka
Bangladesh
UK (Natural only)
Turkey (Natural only)
This is a guide only. Hanger size will vary dependant on style
of garment. Buyer to approve size.
Specialised
Tops Hangers
CODE STCM36W-SOU – 36cm –
ages 5-13 years
STCM41W-SOU – 41cm –
ages 14+ years
COLOUR White with Souluxe Logo
AVAILABLE China (36cm only)
Turkey
Childrenswear - SOULUXE
Suitable for T-shirts, shirts, vests and light garments
Double Tops Hangers
CODE SDTCM36W-SOU – 36cm –
ages 5-13 years
COLOUR White with Souluxe Logo
AVAILABLE China
Suitable for T-shirts, shirts, vests and light garments
Clip Hangers
CODE SBUM28W-SOU – 28cm – ages
5+ years
COLOUR White with Souluxe Logo
AVAILABLE China
Turkey
Suitable for T-shirts, shirts, vests and light garments
This is a guide only. Hanger size will vary dependant on style
of garment. Buyer to approve size.
Specialised
Adultswear - SOULUXE
Tops Hangers
CODE STUM41W-SOU – 41cm – Size
6-16, XS-M/L
STUM47W-SOU – 47cm – Size
18+, L/XL+
NOTE: Size breaks may differ for
Womens and Mens garments due to
fabric/fits etc.
COLOUR White with Souluxe Logo
AVAILABLE China
Sri Lanka (41cm only)
Bangladesh
Turkey (41cm only)
Suitable for T-shirts, vests and shirts
CODE SBUM36W-SOU – 36cm
COLOUR White with Souluxe Logo
AVAILABLE China
Turkey
Clip Hanger
Suitable Trousers, Jeans, Shorts
This is a guide only. Hanger size will vary dependant on style
of garment. Buyer to approve size.
Specialised
Footwear - SOULUXE
Toes Up
CODE FW3210W – 21cm
FW3280W – 28cm
COLOUR White
AVAILABLE China
Suitable for formal shoes, court Shoes, slippers and
trainers (toes up display)
This is a guide only. Hanger size will vary dependant on style
of garment. Buyer to approve size.
Specialised
Adultswear – PAPAYA PETITE
Tops Hangers
CODE STUM41G-PET – 41cm – Size 10-
18, S-L
COLOUR Grey with Papaya Petite Logo
AVAILABLE China
Bangladesh
Sri Lanka
Suitable for T-shirts, vests and shirts
Clip Hangers
CODE SBUM28G-PET – 28cm
SBUM36G-PET – 36cm
The size of hanger needed depends on
the hanging method to be used (i.e. full
waist, half folding etc)
COLOUR Grey with Papaya Petite Logo
AVAILABLE China
Bangladesh
Sri Lanka
Suitable for trousers, shorts, jeans and joggers
Jacket Hangers
CODE SJHM38G-PET – 38cmcm –
Size 6-8, XS
COLOUR Grey with Papaya Petite Logo
AVAILABLE China
Suitable for casual Jackets & coats
This is a guide only. Hanger size will vary dependant on style
of garment. Buyer to approve size.
Specialised
Adultswear – PAPAYA PETITE
Tops Hangers
CODE STCM36G-PET – 36cm – 8-10,
XS
COLOUR Grey with Papaya Petite Logo
AVAILABLE China
Bangladesh
Suitable for T-shirts, vests and shirts
This is a guide only. Hanger size will vary dependant on style
of garment. Buyer to approve size.
Specialised
Adultswear – PAPAYA CURVE
Tops Hanger
CODE STUM47B-CUR – 47cm – All
plus sizes
COLOUR Black with Papaya Curve Logo
AVAILABLE China
Bangladesh
Sri Lanka
Suitable for T-shirts, vests and shirts
Knitwear Hanger
CODE SKHM46B-CUR – 46cm – All
plus sizes
COLOUR Black with Papaya Curve Logo
AVAILABLE China
Bangladesh
Sri Lanka
Suitable for jumpers, sweatshirts and cardigans.
With rubberised shoulder for additional grip
This is a guide only. Hanger size will vary dependant on style
of garment. Buyer to approve size.
Specialised
Adultswear – PAPAYA CURVE
Jacket Hanger
CODE SJHM45B-CUR – 45cm – All
plus sizes
COLOUR Black with Papaya Curve Logo
AVAILABLE China
Suitable for casual Jackets & coats
Clip Hanger
CODE SBUM40B-CUR  - 40cm - All
plus sizes
COLOUR Black with Papaya Curve Logo
AVAILABLE China
Bangladesh
Sri Lanka
Suitable for trousers, jeans, shorts & joggers
This is a guide only. Hanger size will vary dependant on style
of garment. Buyer to approve size.
Specialised
Adultswear – ET VOUS
Tops Hanger
CODE STUM41B-ETV - 41cm
MENS – XS-M
WOMENS Size 6-16, XS-
L
STUM47B-ETV - 47cm
MENS – L+
WOMENS - Size 18+,
XL+
COLOUR & LOGO Black with ET VOUS Logo
AVAILABILITY China
Sri Lanka
Bangladesh
Turkey
Suitable for T-shirts, vests and shirts
Knitwear Hanger
CODE SKHM41B-ETV - 41cm
MENS – XS-M
WOMENS Size 6-16, XS-L
SKHM46B-ETV - 46cm
MENS – L+
WOMENS - Size 18+, XL+
COLOUR &
LOGO
Black with ET VOUS Logo
AVAILABILITY China
Bangladesh
Suitable for jumpers, sweatshirts and cardigans.
With rubberised shoulder for additional grip
This is a guide only. Hanger size will vary dependant on style
of garment. Buyer to approve size.
Specialised
Adultswear – PAPAYA CURVE
Jacket Hanger
CODE SJHM38B-ETV – 38cm – 6-10,
XS-S
SJHM42B-ETV – 42cm – 12-
16+, M-L+
COLOUR &
LOGO
Black with ET VOUS Logo
AVAILABLE China
Suitable for casual Jackets & coats
Clip Hanger
CODE
SBUM36B-ETV - 36cm
SBUM40B-ETV - 40cm
The size of hanger needed depends on
the hanging method to be used (i.e. full
waist, half folding etc)
COLOUR &
LOGO
Black with ET VOUS Logo
AVAILABILITY China
Sri Lanka
Bangladesh
Suitable for trousers, jeans, shorts & joggers
This is a guide only. Hanger size will vary dependant on style
of garment. Buyer to approve size.
Service Levels
Country Order Processing Despatch
HK / China 2 business days Up to 15 working days
Bangladesh 2 business days Up to 15 working days
Sri Lanka 2 business days Up to 15 working days
UK 2 business days Up to 10 working days
Turkey 2 business days Up to 10 working days
Note: Orders received after 2pm by TIC are considered in the
following business days order processing.
Despatch:
Orders will be ready to despatch within the above working
days from receipt of payment and all necessary
clean/correct documentation such as customs paperwork
etc.
Any delays to payment / submitting correct documentation
may impact delivery Leadtime for which TIC will not be
held responsible.
This is a guide only. Hanger size will vary dependant on style
of garment. Buyer to approve size.
Matalan Sizers - Codes
MATALAN SIZER PRINTING CHART
BABY AND TODDLER
PRINT CODE
0-3
Months
SSCO-3MW
0-6
Months
SSCO-6MW
3-6
Months
SSC3-6MW
6-9
Months
SSC6-9MW
6-12
Months
SSC6-12MW
9-12
Months
SSC9-12MW
12-18
Months
SSC12-18MW
18-23
Months
SSC18-23MW
Newborn SSCNBW
Tiny Baby SSCTBW
One Size SSCOSW
3-6
Months
SSC3-6MSL
6-9
Months
SSC6-9MSL
9-12
Months
SSC9-12MSL
12-18
Months
SSC12-18MSL
18-23
Months
SSC18-23MSL
KIDS DUAL SIZING
PRINT CODE
2-3 Years SSC2-3YSL
3-4 Years SSC3-4YSL
4-5 Years SSC4-5YSL
5-6 Years SSC5-6YSL
6-7 Years SSC6-YSL
7-8 Years SSC7-8YSL
8-9 Years SSC8-9YSL
9-10Years SSC9-10YSL
10-11Years SSC10-11YSL
11-12
Years
SSC11-12YSL
12-13
Years
SSC12-13YSL
KIDS
PRINT CODE
One Size SSCOSSL
2 Years SSC2YSL
3 Years SSC3YSL
4 Years SSC4YSL
5 Years SSC5YSL
6 Years SSC6YSL
7 Years SSC7YSL
8 Years SSC8YSL
9 Years SSC9YSL
10 Years SSC10YSL
11 Years SSC11YSL
12 Years SSC12YSL
13 Years SSC13YSL
14 Years SSC14YSL
15 Years SSC15YSL
16 Years SSC16YSL
Small SSCSSL
Medium SSCMSL
Large SSCLSL
SOULUXE GENERIC
PRINT CODE
X Small SSCXSW
Small SSCSW
Medium SSCMW
Large SSCLW
X Large SSCXLW
XX Large SSCXXLW
SOULUXE KIDS
PRINT CODE
2-3 Years SSC2-3YW
4-5 Years SSC4-5YW
6-7 Years SSC6-7YW
8-9 Years SSC8-9YW
10-11
Years
SSC10-11YW
12-13
Years
SSC12-13YW
SOULUXE WOMEN
PRINT CODE
6 SSC6W
8 SSC8W
10 SSC10W
12 SSC12W
14 SSC14W
16 SSC16W
18 SSC18W
GENERIC ADULT
PRINT CODE
X Small SSCXSB
Small SSCSB
Medium SSCMB
Large SSCLB
X Large SSCXLB
XX Large SSCXXLB
XXX Large SSCXXXLB
XXXX Large SSCXXXXLB
XXXXX Large SSCXXXXXLB
S-M SSCS-MB
M-L SSCM-LB
L-XL SSCX-XLB
One Size SSCOSB
WOMENS GENERAL
PRINT CODE
6 SSC6B
8 SSC8B
10 SSC10B
12 SSC12B
14 SSC14B
16 SSC16B
18 SSC18B
20 SSC20B
22 SSC22B
24 SSC24B
26 SSC26B
28 SSC28B
WOMENS DUAL SIZING
PRINT CODE
6-8 SSC6-8B
8-10 SSC8-10B
12-14 SSC12-14B
16-18 SSC16-18B
18-20 SSC18-20B
20-22 SSC20-22B
22-24 SSC22-24B
26-28 SSC26-28B
This is a guide only. Hanger size will vary dependant on style
of garment. Buyer to approve size.
Matalan Sizers - Codes
MATALAN SIZER PRINTING CHART
WOMENS GENERAL WITH LENGTH
PRINT CODE
8
L27”
SSC8L27B
10
L27”
SSC10L27B
12
L27”
SSC12L27B
14
L27”
SSC14L27B
16
L27”
SSC16L27B
18
L27”
SSC18L27B
20
L27”
SSC20L27B
22
L27”
SSC22L27B
8
L29”
SSC8L29B
10
L29”
SSC10L29B
12
L29”
SSC12L29B
14
L29”
SSC14L29B
16
L29”
SSC16L29B
18
L29”
SSC18L29B
20
L29”
SSC20L29B
22
L29”
SSC22L29B
PRINT CODE
8
L31”
SSC8L31B
10
L31”
SSC10L31B
12
L31”
SSC12L31B
14
L31”
SSC14L31B
16
L31”
SSC16L31B
18
L31”
SSC18L31B
20
L31”
SSC20L31B
WOMENS
PAPAYA PETITE
PRINT CODE
6 SSC6G
8 SSC8G
10 SSC10G
12 SSC12G
14 SSC14G
16 SSC16G
18 SSC18G
X Small SSCXSG
Small SSCSG
Medium SSCMW
Large SSCLG
WOMENS GENERAL WITH FIT
PRINT CODE
8 REG SSC8RB
10 REG SSC10RB
12 REG SSC12RB
14 REG SSC14RB
16 REG SSC16RB
18 REG SSC18RB
20 REG SSC20RB
22 REG SSC22RB
PRINT CODE
8
LONG
SSC8LB
10
LONG
SSC10LB
12
LONG
SSC12LB
14
LONG
SSC14LB
16
LONG
SSC16LB
18
LONG
SSC18LB
20
LONG
SSC20LB
8
SHORT
SSC8SB
10
SHORT
SSC10SB
12
SHORT
SSC12SB
14
SHORT
SSC14SB
16
SHORT
SSC16SB
18
SHORT
SSC18SB
20
SHORT
SSC20SB
22
SHORT
SSC22SB
This is a guide only. Hanger size will vary dependant on style
of garment. Buyer to approve size.
Matalan Sizers - Codes
MATALAN SIZER PRINTING CHART
MENS FORMAL
PRINT CODE
28in SHORT SSC28INSB
30in SHORT SSC30INSB
32in SHORT SSC32INSB
34in SHORT SSC34INSB
36in SHORT SSC36INSB
38in SHORT SSC38INSB
40in SHORT SSC40INSB
42in SHORT SSC42INSB
44in SHORT SSC44INSB
46in SHORT SSC46INSB
48in SHORT SSC48INSB
50in SHORT SSC50INSB
52in SHORT SSC52INSB
PRINT CODE
28in REG SSC28INRB
30in REG SSC30INRB
32in REG SSC32INRB
34in REG SSC34INRB
36in REG SSC36INRB
38in REG SSC38INRB
40in REG SSC40INRB
42in REG SSC42INRB
44in REG SSC44INRB
46in REG SSC46INRB
48in REG SSC48INRB
50in REG SSC50INRB
52in REG SSC52INRB
PRINT CODE
30in LONG SSC30INLB
32in LONG SSC32INLB
34in LONG SSC34INLB
36in LONG SSC36INLB
38in LONG SSC38INLB
40in LONG SSC40INLB
42in LONG SSC42INLB
44in LONG SSC44INLB
46in LONG SSC46INLB
48in LONG SSC48INLB
50in LONG SSC50INLB
52in LONG SSC52INLB
MENS WAIST ONLY
PRINT CODE
30in SSC30B
32in SSC32B
34in SSC34B
36in SSC36B
38in SSC38B
40in SSC40B
42in SSC42B
44in SSC44B
This is a guide only. Hanger size will vary dependant on style
of garment. Buyer to approve size.
For Sales:
Hong Kong, Sth China,
Cambodia, Vietnam
TIC Retail Accessories Pty Ltd - Hong Kong
Unit 3, 5, 6 and 7, 29/F Saxon Tower
7 Cheung Shun Street
Lai Chi Kok, Kowloon
Hong Kong
Telephone: (852) 2148 3685
Fax: +852 2148 3085
Email: hangers.hk@pactgroup.com
UK & Turkey
TIC Group Europe Ltd - UK Office
Unit 3, 5, 6 and 7, 29/F Saxon Tower
7 The Gryphon Industrial Park,
Porters Wood
St. Albans, AL3 6XZ
England
Telephone: +44 (0) 330 088 6675
Email Turkey/UK: eu.cs@pactgroup.com
Bangladesh
TIC Retail Accessories Pty Ltd - Bangladesh
Green Rawshanara Tower,12th Floor.
755,Satmasjid Road,Dhanmondi, Dhaka,
Bangladesh
Telephone: +880 9611773344, Ext : 803.
Email: hangers.bd@pactgroup.com
North China
TIC Retail Accessories Pty Ltd - Shanghai
Unit E, 17/Floor, Hengji Plaza
No 99 East Huaihai Road
Huangpu District, 200021
Shanghai, China
Telephone: +86 21 6386 0808 extn. 316
Fax: 86 21 6386 9511 / 6386 9533
Email: hangers.cn@pactgroup.com
Sri Lanka
TIC Retail Accessories Pty Ltd - Sri Lanka
No 67/1 Hudson Road
Colombo 03
Sri Lanka
Telephone: +942 426 600
Email: hangers.sl@pactgroup.com
This is a guide only. Hanger size will vary dependant on style
of garment. Buyer to approve size.
Thank You
Pact Reuse Retail Accessories